

BID SUMMARY SHEET

Prepared By

Van Cleef Engineering Associates

4 AAA Drive, Suite 103, Hamilton, NJ 08691

MUNICIPALITY: HOPEWELL TOWNSHIP DATE: 03-31-20 TIME: 10:30 AM SHEET 1 OF 1

CONTRACT 20-03 2020 CHIP SEAL/MICRO PAVING PROGRAM VARIOUS ROADS				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Asphalt Paving Systems, Inc. PO Box 530 Hammonton, NJ 08037	
	CERTIFIED CHECK OR BID BOND					Bond	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	AND UNITS	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00
2	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT PRICE	1	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3	FUEL ADJUSTMENT PRICE	1	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
4	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LUMP SUM	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$111,500.00	\$111,500.00
5	CHIP SEAL	71400	SY	\$3.00	\$214,200.00	\$2.30	\$164,220.00
6	MICRO PAVING	224400	SY	\$4.00	\$897,600.00	\$3.03	\$679,932.00
7	4" YELLOW LONG LIFE EPOXY RESIN STRIPING	238252	LF	\$0.75	\$178,689.00	\$1.17	\$278,754.84
8	4" WHITE LONG LIFE EPOXY RESIN STRIPING	34600	LF	\$0.75	\$25,950.00	\$1.17	\$40,482.00
9	24" THERMOPLASTIC STOP BAR	749	LF	\$7.00	\$5,243.00	\$14.69	\$11,002.81
10	CONTINGENCY	1	LUMP SUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$1,398,682.00		\$1,336,391.65	



HERBERT J. SEEBURGER, JR.

N.J.P.E. NO. 24GE04748700